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Cope Frank James Hodell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode PO1 2LU
Date of birth March 1962

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WHEELHOUSE ASSETS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THE PORTSMOUTH ARTS CENTRE
COMPANY LIMITED

MORSCOTT 2009 LIMITED

TOWER ASSETS LIMITED

TUTD LIMITED

PORTSMOUTH & CAPITAL LIMITED
MORSCOTT 2007 LIMITED

DDH DEVELOPMENTS
(PETERSFIELD) LIMITED

DDH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PANTHER HOUSING LIMITED

Gl ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BREWSTER SCOTT LIMITED
PANTHER SOUTHERN LIMITED
CLOCKHOUSE ASSETS LIMITED
CLOCKHOUSE ASSETS LIMITED

MANORCREST PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BLUE PANTHER MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BLUE PANTHER MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Cope Frank James Hodell

Number

Number
08152246

06885913

06821074
04825885
06727761
06227091
06433874
06045614

05996480
05910797
04668639
05064480
04454138
04454151
04454151

03306557

04465979

04465979

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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900611475

900611475

50 The High Street
Old Portsmouth
Hampshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/07/2012

23/04/2009

17/02/2009
16/02/2009
20/10/2008
08/01/2008
22/11/2007
09/01/2007

13/11/2006
18/08/2006
09/08/2005
26/04/2005
11/11/2003
11/11/2003
11/11/2003

15/08/2002

26/06/2002

26/06/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/07/2024

11/07/2024
11/07/2024
14/11/2017
14/11/2017
11/07/2024
02/07/2008

02/07/2008

11/07/2024
12/07/2024

11/07/2024
11/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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P.U.B. MANAGEMENT LIMITED

P.U.B. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BLUE HORSESHOE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PANTHER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PANTHER HOMES LIMITED
PANTHER HOMES LIMITED

SOUTHSEA DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PANTHER ASSETS LIMITED
DAUBNAY LIMITED

LANTRAX LIMITED

PORT PALAIS LIMITED

JOHN WILLMORE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

SOLENTEC (DENMEAD) LIMITED
SEETRAX LIMITED

PORT PALAIS HOLDINGS LIMITED
PROTRAX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04465253

04465253
04464746

04430476
04214440
04214440

04017478

01792131
03252641
00811665
02249631
02329803

01778020
01037812
01614349
02031343

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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21/06/2002

21/06/2002
19/06/2002

09/05/2002
01/07/2001
17/05/2001

19/06/2000

01/03/1999
01/10/1996
31/12/1991
31/12/1991
20/12/1991

30/11/1991
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
31/12/1990

900611475

20/06/2004

20/06/2004

11/07/2024

25/05/2002

11/07/2024

15/04/1993
07/01/1997

07/01/1997
07/01/1997
07/01/1997
07/01/1997

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



